Auto Check™ has searched 19 databases to prepare the following report

VIN Description Report date

TFAHP3IE2XCL322065 2012 Ford Focus S, 1.4, 2.0L; FFV 2020-12-04
il

Accldent / Incident Claims YES There are Insurance claims reported against this vehicle for over $3080

Branded N vehicle has not been branded by an insurancs company

Out of Province PO This vehicte has bsen ragistered In Ontario only

UsA NO This vehicle has not been imported from the USA

Reported Stoler NO This vehicls is not currently raparted as stolen

CAMVAP NO Manufacturer Buybask

Emisslon Test Pass MO Pass Available

Accident / Incident Claims History

Auto Check™ has searched for ihe following Insurancs claims records: Collision * Damage to vehicie possible totzl loss * Othar damage to vehicle * Theft of vehicle * Fire *
Vandalism * Hail * Windstorm * Glass / windshield damaga * Theft of contents and Olher Claims

Date Type of Claim Amount
2018-11-16 Collision $5316.00
2018-08-17 Other Property Damage {o insured vehicle $2601.00

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

AlE Pravirices and Terrfiarles in Canada have bean searched

Province Status
Oniarlo Sold
US Import

Auio Check™ has searched the Reglslrar of imporiad Motor Vehicles database

This vehicle has not been imported from the USA
Canadian Police Information Centre
Tha RCMP datahase of stalan vehicies

This vehicie is not currently reported as STOLEN
Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Plan :
The CAMVAP database of Vehicles bought back by the Manufacturar

There are no maiches for the VIN you entered in the CAMVAP Buyback database.

Used Car Dealers Assoclation of Ontario | Phorie 1.800.268.2588 or 416.231,2600
Information cantained in Lhis report Is intended for reference purposes anly, UCDA assumas no lisbility for ercors and ammissians In the data made avaiiable through Auto Chack™,




